Race 1

Majestic Reign
Nats Survival
Fairest One Youare
Extremely Good
Public Persuasion
Zoomba

Sopranos Fury
Inclinator
Myrniong Panorama
Sporty Mac

One Track Mind

Race 2

Arctic Wolf
Tiroroa Idol
Hakuna Sunset
Jackbegood
Marios Dream
Argyle Melody
Eurasian Hanover
Man Of The World
Huggers Last
Mygreekkalesa
The Final Cut
Waikare Sun

Race 3

Bout Time

GK Galleon

One Tough Reign
Bella Hotshot
Hoagy Bromac
Palazzo Bromac
Im Switched On
Its Jacks Fault

Place
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Place
1

LCoNOOTUTLDhWN

Place

oNOoOULThWN

1600m-

1200m
30.20
30.09
30.24
30.16
30.28
29.90
30.16
29.79
29.13
30.11
29.98

1600m-

1200m
31.92
31.70
31.39
31.70
31.50
31.62
31.08
30.93
30.63
31.43
31.39
30.33

1600m-

1200m
28.44
28.55
28.69
29.20
28.48
29.20
29.05
29.05

1200m-
800m
30.90
30.84
30.98
30.86
30.94
30.94
30.94
30.98
30.94
30.82
30.94

1200m-
800m
32.20
32.00
31.80
32.14
32.00
32.16
31.84
31.64
31.68
31.92
31.80
32.20

1200m-
800m
29.63
29.59
29.70
29.59
29.81
29.59
29.63
29.66

Tabcorp Park Sectionals — Friday, December 28

800m-
400m
29.10
29.49
28.95
29.13
28.88
28.81
29.17
28.88
29.87
29.92
29.85

800m-
400m
31.12
31.20
30.55
30.60
31.26
30.85
30.55
30.78
30.51
31.40
31.48
31.12

800m-
400m
29.47
29.46
29.50
29.50
29.46
29.50
29.47
29.57

400m-
finish
29.50
28.77
29.58
30.11
29.66
29.16
30.87
30.61
32.71
34.31
34.73

400m-
finish
28.83
29.31
28.95
29.24
29.43
29.06
29.07
28.89
29.01
29.45
29.41
31.62

400m-
finish
27.21
27.80
29.08
28.54
29.38
29.56
30.02
33.44

Last
Mile
119.70
119.19
119.74
120.26
119.75
118.82
121.14
120.26
122.65
125.17
125.49

Last
Mile
124.07
124.21
122.69
123.69
124.19
123.69
122.54
122.24
121.83
124.20
124.07
125.28

Last
Mile
114.75
115.40
116.98
116.83
117.14
117.85
118.17
121.73

First
Half
61.10
60.93
61.22
61.02
61.21
60.84
61.10
60.77
60.07
60.93
60.91

First
Half
64.12
63.70
63.19
63.84
63.50
63.78
62.92
62.57
62.31
63.35
63.19
62.54

First
Half
58.07
58.14
58.39
58.79
58.29
58.79
58.68
58.72

Last
Half
58.60
58.26
58.53
59.24
58.54
57.98
60.04
59.49
62.58
64.24
64.57

Last
Half
59.95
60.51
59.50
59.84
60.69
59.91
59.62
59.67
59.52
60.85
60.89
62.75

Last
Half
56.68
57.26
58.58
58.04
58.84
59.06
59.49
63.02

Last
400m
29.50
28.77
29.58
30.11
29.66
29.16
30.87
30.61
32.71
34.31
34.73

Last
400m
28.83
29.31
28.95
29.24
29.43
29.06
29.07
28.89
29.01
29.45
29.41
31.62

Last
400m
27.21
27.80
29.08
28.54
29.38
29.56
30.02
33.44



Race 4
Kotare Roland
Master Joy
Buriton Bailey
Eliminator
Alchemy
Bettor Warrior
Jaccka Felix
Pete Of Pan
Run Forrest
Nicmac Bromac

Race 5

Our Arlington
Mark Dennis
Manningham Parade
DB Dazzler
Laterron

Bob Dilinger

All Honour
Shes Irresistible
Vinni Gambino
Peaces Of You

Race 6

The Midnight Reign
Bettor Believe It
Dream Verdict
Black And Yellow
Tombstone Eden
Latoya Lass

If I Have A Dream
Gumdrops
Blissfull Kisses
Chrissy Styx
Please Dont Talk
Flaxton Filly

Place
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1600m-

1200m
28.46
28.57
29.46
28.72
28.61
28.86
28.31
28.72
27.96
28.81

1600m-

1200m
29.42
29.34
28.50
29.01
28.97
29.16
29.16
29.37
28.79
28.75

1600m-

1200m
29.65
29.50
29.75
29.84
29.57
29.80
29.96
29.72
29.50
29.72
30.18
30.85

1200m-
800m
30.60
30.30
29.93
29.93
30.22
30.60
30.58
30.60
30.63
30.63

1200m-
800m
29.35
29.30
29.90
29.74
29.83
29.75
29.31
29.17
29.68
29.71

1200m-
800m
30.00
30.60
30.55
30.33
30.41
30.41
30.60
30.64
30.60
30.64
30.22
30.22

Tabcorp Park Sectionals — Friday, December 28

800m-
400m
28.30
28.36
27.83
27.83
27.95
28.62
28.37
28.62
28.54
28.54

800m-
400m
28.68
28.75
29.00
28.96
28.54
28.78
29.20
28.40
29.26
29.22

800m-
400m
28.30
28.30
28.34
28.37
28.41
28.30
28.37
28.73
28.47
28.73
28.02
28.51

400m-
finish
28.10
27.60
27.97
28.36
28.62
29.10
29.74
29.74
29.29
29.82

400m-
finish
27.60
27.52
28.88
28.79
28.47
28.89
28.56
28.89
29.28
29.73

400m-
finish
28.26
28.49
28.43
28.18
27.82
28.28
28.91
28.39
28.51
28.96
29.13
28.79

Last
Mile
115.46
114.82
115.18
114.84
115.40
117.19
116.99
117.67
116.41
117.80

Last
Mile
115.05
114.91
116.28
116.49
115.80
116.58
116.23
115.82
117.00
117.42

Last
Mile
116.21
116.89
117.06
116.72
116.21
116.79
117.84
117.49
117.08
118.05
117.55
118.37

First
Half
59.06
58.87
59.38
58.64
58.83
59.46
58.89
59.32
58.59
59.44

First
Half
58.77
58.64
58.40
58.74
58.80
58.91
58.47
58.54
58.47
58.47

First
Half
59.65
60.10
60.29
60.17
59.98
60.21
60.56
60.36
60.10
60.36
60.40
61.07

Last
Half
56.40
55.95
55.80
56.20
56.57
57.73
58.11
58.36
57.82
58.36

Last
Half
56.28
56.26
57.88
57.74
57.01
57.67
57.76
57.29
58.54
58.95

Last
Half
56.56
56.79
56.76
56.55
56.23
56.58
57.28
57.12
56.98
57.69
57.15
57.30

Last
400m
28.10
27.60
27.97
28.36
28.62
29.10
29.74
29.74
29.29
29.82

Last
400m
27.60
27.52
28.88
28.79
28.47
28.89
28.56
28.89
29.28
29.73

Last
400m
28.26
28.49
28.43
28.18
27.82
28.28
28.91
28.39
28.51
28.96
29.13
28.79



Race 7
The Ragpickers
Dream

Cut For An Ace
Mister Orion
Valiant Sue

Sterlish

Jordylan

Dual Agent Tabman
Hall Of Famer

Kid Coconut
Because I Can

Race 8

Chuck Wagon
Kyvalley Roy
Military Precision
Armed Guard
Chateau De Ville
Shiraz Cabernet
I See Icy Earl
Alabama Skeeta
Our Dolly Would
Buntys Bass
Retained

Join The Circus
Billy The Brat
Master Kiesey

Race 9

Steal A Sixpence
Bellmac Kody
Basil Knight
Invasive
Stunning Jasper
Patch Pepperell

Place
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1600m-
1200m

31.00
30.62
30.53
30.81
31.00
31.30
30.88
30.83
30.69
30.87

1600m-

1200m
32.85
33.10
32.85
32.79
32.85
33.14
32.85
32.85
32.14
32.77
32.85
50.44
32.87
33.14

1600m-

1200m
32.26
32.30
31.80
32.30
32.10
3231

1200m-
800m

31.20
31.17
30.97
31.20
31.17
30.63
30.97
30.94
31.22
30.94

1200m-
800m
3240
3240
3248
3248
3240
3240
31.65
31.61
31.15
3240
31.65
23.63
31.65
32.36

1200m-
800m
30.38
30.30
30.41
30.35
30.45
30.36

Tabcorp Park Sectionals — Friday, December 28

800m-
400m

28.20
28.16
28.22
28.34
28.25
28.16
28.31
28.31
28.40
28.34

800m-
400m
30.19
30.30
30.30
30.35
30.30
30.38
30.13
30.07
30.38
30.44
30.13
30.45
30.13
30.41

800m-
400m
30.38
30.40
30.52
30.58
30.73
30.72

400m-
finish

26.90
27.00
26.59
26.91
26.96
26.59
27.23
27.05
27.13
26.79

400m-
finish
28.69
28.94
28.41
28.21
29.06
28.89
28.44
28.35
28.47
28.96
29.14
28.84
29.61
30.27

400m-
finish
30.03
30.36
30.71
30.73
30.50
31.27

Last
Mile

117.30
116.95
116.30
117.26
117.38
116.68
117.38
117.13
117.44
116.95

Last
Mile
124.13
124.74
124.04
123.83
124.62
124.80
123.07
122.89
122.13
124.57
123.78
133.36
124.27
126.18

Last
Mile
123.05
123.36
123.43
123.96
123.78
124.66

First
Half

62.20
61.79
61.49
62.01
62.17
61.92
61.85
61.78
61.91
61.81

First
Half
65.25
65.50
65.33
65.27
65.25
65.54
64.50
64.46
63.29
65.17
64.50
74.07
64.52
65.50

First
Half
62.64
62.60
62.21
62.65
62.55
62.67

Last
Half

55.10
55.17
54.81
55.25
55.21
54.76
55.53
55.35
55.53
55.13

Last
Half
58.88
59.24
58.71
58.56
59.36
59.26
58.57
58.43
58.84
59.40
59.28
59.30
59.75
60.68

Last
Half
60.41
60.76
61.23
61.31
61.23
61.99

Last
400m

26.90
27.00
26.59
26.91
26.96
26.59
27.23
27.05
27.13
26.79

Last
400m
28.69
28.94
28.41
28.21
29.06
28.89
28.44
28.35
28.47
28.96
29.14
28.84
29.61
30.27

Last
400m
30.03
30.36
30.71
30.73
30.50
31.27



Race 10

It Is Billy
Precious Dragon
Art Wizard

Z Hurricane
Real Grit

Foxy Catalena
Gozo Dancer
Wirrawee Echo

Race 11
Ringtripleowe
Flyin Indi Air
Go El Zhar
Beau Dilinger
Bel Vu Ayesha
Steaming
Interrogator
Joes Beauty
The Delirama

Race 12
Mach Ruler
Seefeel Pocket
Yakuza
Algeepee
Zenthura
Dartmoor

The Blur

Place
1
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Place

NounbhwnN

1600m-

1200m
32.50
32.34
31.90
32.34
32.38
31.44
32.26
32.32

1600m-

1200m
28.87
28.87
28.94
29.07
28.15
28.83
28.86
28.38
28.61

1600m-

1200m
32.50
32.50
32.06
32.06
32.50
31.78
32.02

1200m-
800m
30.40
30.15
30.78
30.17
30.50
31.10
30.51
30.61

1200m-
800m
30.81
30.81
30.81
30.29
31.20
31.20
30.04
31.20
31.16

1200m-
800m
30.80
30.80
30.55
30.55
30.80
30.51
30.80

Tabcorp Park Sectionals — Friday, December 28

800m-
400m
28.50
28.66
28.68
28.68
28.55
28.93
28.79
n/a

800m-
400m
28.81
28.55
28.67
29.58
30.27
29.66
30.27
30.27
29.69

800m-
400m
29.00
29.03
28.91
28.91
29.03
29.06
29.03

400m-
finish
28.80
29.48
28.29
29.71
29.81
28.51
30.89
n/a

400m-
finish
27.61
28.26
29.12
28.95
29.15
29.81
29.56
32.20
33.19

400m-
finish
27.40
27.28
27.28
27.60
27.75
27.52
27.82

Last
Mile
120.20
120.63
119.66
120.90
121.24
119.98
122.45
n/a

Last
Mile
116.11
116.50
117.54
117.89
118.77
119.50
118.73
122.05
122.66

Last
Mile
119.70
119.61
118.80
119.12
120.08
118.87
119.67

First
Half
62.90
62.49
62.69
62.51
62.88
62.54
62.77
62.94

First
Half
59.68
59.68
59.75
59.36
59.35
60.03
58.90
59.58
59.78

First
Half
63.30
63.30
62.61
62.61
63.30
62.29
62.82

Last
Half
57.30
58.14
56.97
58.39
58.36
57.44
59.68
n/a

Last
Half
56.42
56.82
57.79
58.53
59.42
59.47
59.84
62.47
62.88

Last
Half
56.40
56.31
56.20
56.51
56.78
56.58
56.85

Last
400m
28.80
29.48
28.29
29.71
29.81
28.51
30.89

n/a

Last
400m
27.61
28.26
29.12
28.95
29.15
29.81
29.56
32.20
33.19

Last
400m
27.40
27.28
27.28
27.60
27.75
27.52
27.82



